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Teams

1 Auburn 836 -28 279 -9 282 -6 275 -13

2 Texas Tech 838 -26 287 -1 275 -13 276 -12

T3 Charlotte 841 -23 280 -8 278 -10 283 -5

T3 LSU 841 -23 274 -14 287 -1 280 -8

5 North Carolina 848 -16 282 -6 287 -1 279 -9

6 Virginia 851 -13 276 -12 298 +10 277 -11

7 South Carolina 852 -12 283 -5 281 -7 288 E

8 Clemson 853 -11 287 -1 285 -3 281 -7

9 Coastal Carolina 854 -10 288 E 281 -7 285 -3

10 USF 855 -9 287 -1 281 -7 287 -1

11 Alabama 856 -8 279 -9 286 -2 291 +3

12 Duke 864 E 291 +3 288 E 285 -3

13 Louisville 866 +2 294 +6 289 +1 283 -5

14 UCF 867 +3 280 -8 294 +6 293 +5

15 Liberty 872 +8 291 +3 287 -1 294 +6

16 North Florida 876 +12 296 +8 295 +7 285 -3

POS Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3

The Hayt (Men)
Round: 3 Date: Mar 7 Type: Stroke Play

Sawgrass CC - Ponte Vedra Beach - FL: Sawgrass CC - East/West | Gold (M) | 7,092 yds | Par 72

Copyright © 2023



Page 1 of 2

Players

1 Jackson Koivun Auburn [A] 205 -11 68 -4 70 -2 67 -5

T2 William Love Duke [A] 206 -10 66 -6 72 E 68 -4

T2 Seb Cave Charlotte 206 -10 71 -1 66 -6 69 -3

T4 Connor Graham Texas Tech 207 -9 68 -4 69 -3 70 -2

T4 Ben James Virginia [A] 207 -9 67 -5 70 -2 70 -2

T6 Jay Mendell LSU [A] 208 -8 67 -5 74 +2 67 -5

T6 Alfons Bondesson LSU [IND] 208 -8 68 -4 70 -2 70 -2

T6 Tim Wiedemeyer Texas Tech 208 -8 72 E 68 -4 68 -4

T9 Talan Harrison South Carolina [A] 209 -7 73 +1 67 -5 69 -3

T9 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer Clemson 209 -7 69 -3 69 -3 71 -1

T9 Hans Risvaer UCF 209 -7 68 -4 70 -2 71 -1

T9 Grant Roscich North Carolina [A] 209 -7 68 -4 71 -1 70 -2

T13 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson LSU [A] 210 -6 67 -5 74 +2 69 -3

T13 Jack Lee Coastal Carolina [A] 210 -6 69 -3 71 -1 70 -2

T13 Adam Bresnu Texas Tech 210 -6 75 +3 66 -6 69 -3

T16 Brock Blais South Carolina [A] 211 -5 70 -2 69 -3 72 E

T16 Josh Duangmanee Virginia [A] 211 -5 67 -5 79 +7 65 -7

T16 Connor Brown Alabama [IND] 211 -5 73 +1 68 -4 70 -2

T16 Jake Albert Auburn [A] 211 -5 72 E 70 -2 69 -3

T20 Paul Chang Virginia [A] 212 -4 71 -1 73 +1 68 -4

T20 Niall Sheils Donegan North Carolina [A] 212 -4 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2

T20 Frazer Jones Charlotte 212 -4 70 -2 72 E 70 -2

T20 Josiah Gilbert Auburn [A] 212 -4 73 +1 70 -2 69 -3

T20 Andrew Riley North Carolina [A] 212 -4 73 +1 71 -1 68 -4

T20 Colin Salema Clemson 212 -4 73 +1 69 -3 70 -2

T26 Cayden Pope Auburn [A] 213 -3 69 -3 72 E 72 E

T26 Danny Erickson North Florida [A] 213 -3 71 -1 74 +2 68 -4

T26 Silas Haarer Liberty 213 -3 71 -1 68 -4 74 +2

T26 Logan Reilly Auburn [A] 213 -3 70 -2 73 +1 70 -2

T26 Brycen Jones Alabama [A] 213 -3 68 -4 71 -1 74 +2

T26 Clemente Silva UCF 213 -3 69 -3 74 +2 70 -2

T26 Justin Matthews Charlotte 213 -3 70 -2 69 -3 74 +2

T26 Lucas Augustsson Clemson 213 -3 72 E 71 -1 70 -2

T34 Diego Alvarez Perez North Florida [IND] 214 -2 71 -1 72 E 71 -1

T34 Drew Sykes Coastal Carolina [A] 214 -2 73 +1 71 -1 70 -2

T36 Cooper Claycomb Louisville 215 -1 74 +2 70 -2 71 -1

T36 Dan Hayes LSU [A] 215 -1 72 E 68 -4 75 +3

T36 Nino Palmquist USF 215 -1 72 E 69 -3 74 +2

T36 Joshua Stewart USF 215 -1 70 -2 73 +1 72 E

T36 Lucas Arntsen Coastal Carolina [IND] 215 -1 74 +2 71 -1 70 -2

T36 Hudson Lawson LSU [A] 215 -1 74 +2 71 -1 70 -2

T36 Jackson Spybey USF 215 -1 73 +1 70 -2 72 E

T36 Nicholas Gross Alabama [A] 215 -1 67 -5 74 +2 74 +2

T44 Max Bengtsson Coastal Carolina [A] 216 E 74 +2 71 -1 71 -1

T44 Frankie Harris South Carolina [A] 216 E 69 -3 74 +2 73 +1

T44 Ethan Evans Duke [A] 216 E 73 +1 71 -1 72 E

T44 Brady McHenry Texas Tech 216 E 75 +3 72 E 69 -3

T44 Wilhelm Ryding USF 216 E 72 E 69 -3 75 +3

T49 Jack Mitchell Alabama [A] 217 +1 72 E 74 +2 71 -1

T49 Daniel Boone Charlotte 217 +1 72 E 75 +3 70 -2

T49 Jonathan Griz Alabama [A] 217 +1 72 E 70 -2 75 +3

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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T49 Adam Buchanan Louisville 217 +1 73 +1 74 +2 70 -2

T49 Keaton Vo North Carolina [A] 217 +1 72 E 74 +2 71 -1

T49 Noah McWilliams LSU [A] 217 +1 68 -4 75 +3 74 +2

T55 Chase Cline Charlotte 218 +2 69 -3 71 -1 78 +6

T55 Josh Ryan Liberty 218 +2 75 +3 71 -1 72 E

T55 Marek Fleming South Carolina [A] 218 +2 72 E 72 E 74 +2

T55 Brady Smith Louisville 218 +2 71 -1 76 +4 71 -1

T59 Adam Vermut North Florida [A] 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E

T59 Santiago Schele Coastal Carolina [A] 219 +3 77 +5 68 -4 74 +2

T59 William Jennings Alabama [A] 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E

T59 Rich Wills Clemson 219 +3 73 +1 76 +4 70 -2

T59 Billy Davis Auburn [IND] 219 +3 72 E 78 +6 69 -3

T59 Warren Thomis Louisville 219 +3 77 +5 71 -1 71 -1

T65 Zach Adams South Carolina [A] 220 +4 72 E 73 +1 75 +3

T65 Misha Golod North Carolina [IND] 220 +4 74 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T65 Harrison James Coastal Carolina [A] 220 +4 72 E 74 +2 74 +2

T68 Michael Lugiano Liberty 221 +5 73 +1 74 +2 74 +2

T68 Sihan Sandhu North Carolina [A] 221 +5 71 -1 77 +5 73 +1

T68 Bryan Kim Duke [A] 221 +5 79 +7 70 -2 72 E

T68 Chase Haygood UCF 221 +5 70 -2 75 +3 76 +4

T68 Daniel Choi Duke [A] 221 +5 73 +1 75 +3 73 +1

T68 Ike Joy Liberty 221 +5 73 +1 74 +2 74 +2

T68 Jean-Philippe Parr North Florida [IND] 221 +5 75 +3 72 E 74 +2

75 Easton Johnson Louisville 222 +6 76 +4 74 +2 72 E

T76 Ben Gregg Texas Tech 223 +7 72 E 72 E 79 +7

T76 Roman Solomon USF 223 +7 80 +8 74 +2 69 -3

T76 Filippo Serra North Florida [A] 223 +7 73 +1 73 +1 77 +5

T79 Evan Barbin Liberty 224 +8 74 +2 76 +4 74 +2

T79 Lucas Dutartre UCF 224 +8 73 +1 75 +3 76 +4

T79 Bryan Lee Virginia [A] 224 +8 71 -1 77 +5 76 +4

82 Michael Lee Virginia [A] 226 +10 74 +2 78 +6 74 +2

T83 Luke Balaskiewicz North Florida [A] 229 +13 77 +5 77 +5 75 +3

T83 Maxi Puregger Virginia [IND] 229 +13 73 +1 82 +10 74 +2

85 Laurens Schulze-Doering North Florida [A] 230 +14 76 +4 84 +12 70 -2

86 August Petersson South Carolina [IND] 232 +16 75 +3 81 +9 76 +4

87 John Hiller Duke [IND] 233 +17 79 +7 79 +7 75 +3

88 Jackson Byrd Clemson 236 +20 79 +7 83 +11 74 +2

89 Jakub Hejlek UCF 239 +23 77 +5 81 +9 81 +9

90 Charles Nelson Duke [A] 243 +27 83 +11 77 +5 83 +11

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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1 Auburn 836 279 282 275

1 Jackson Koivun 205 -11 68 -4 70 -2 67 -5

T16 Jake Albert 211 -5 72 E 70 -2 69 -3

T20 Josiah Gilbert 212 -4 73 +1 70 -2 69 -3

T26 Cayden Pope 213 -3 69 -3 72 E 72 E

T26 Logan Reilly 213 -3 70 -2 73 +1 70 -2

2 Texas Tech 838 287 275 276

T4 Connor Graham 207 -9 68 -4 69 -3 70 -2

T6 Tim Wiedemeyer 208 -8 72 E 68 -4 68 -4

T13 Adam Bresnu 210 -6 75 +3 66 -6 69 -3

T44 Brady McHenry 216 E 75 +3 72 E 69 -3

T76 Ben Gregg 223 +7 72 E 72 E 79 +7

T3 Charlotte 841 280 278 283

T2 Seb Cave 206 -10 71 -1 66 -6 69 -3

T20 Frazer Jones 212 -4 70 -2 72 E 70 -2

T26 Justin Matthews 213 -3 70 -2 69 -3 74 +2

T49 Daniel Boone 217 +1 72 E 75 +3 70 -2

T55 Chase Cline 218 +2 69 -3 71 -1 78 +6

T3 LSU 841 274 287 280

T6 Jay Mendell 208 -8 67 -5 74 +2 67 -5

T13 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson 210 -6 67 -5 74 +2 69 -3

T36 Dan Hayes 215 -1 72 E 68 -4 75 +3

T36 Hudson Lawson 215 -1 74 +2 71 -1 70 -2

T49 Noah McWilliams 217 +1 68 -4 75 +3 74 +2

5 North Carolina 848 282 287 279

T9 Grant Roscich 209 -7 68 -4 71 -1 70 -2

T20 Niall Sheils Donegan 212 -4 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2

T20 Andrew Riley 212 -4 73 +1 71 -1 68 -4

T49 Keaton Vo 217 +1 72 E 74 +2 71 -1

T68 Sihan Sandhu 221 +5 71 -1 77 +5 73 +1

6 Virginia 851 276 298 277

T4 Ben James 207 -9 67 -5 70 -2 70 -2

T16 Josh Duangmanee 211 -5 67 -5 79 +7 65 -7

T20 Paul Chang 212 -4 71 -1 73 +1 68 -4

T79 Bryan Lee 224 +8 71 -1 77 +5 76 +4

82 Michael Lee 226 +10 74 +2 78 +6 74 +2

7 South Carolina 852 283 281 288

T9 Talan Harrison 209 -7 73 +1 67 -5 69 -3

T16 Brock Blais 211 -5 70 -2 69 -3 72 E

T44 Frankie Harris 216 E 69 -3 74 +2 73 +1

T55 Marek Fleming 218 +2 72 E 72 E 74 +2

T65 Zach Adams 220 +4 72 E 73 +1 75 +3

8 Clemson 853 287 285 281

T9 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer 209 -7 69 -3 69 -3 71 -1

T20 Colin Salema 212 -4 73 +1 69 -3 70 -2

T26 Lucas Augustsson 213 -3 72 E 71 -1 70 -2

T59 Rich Wills 219 +3 73 +1 76 +4 70 -2

88 Jackson Byrd 236 +20 79 +7 83 +11 74 +2

9 Coastal Carolina 854 288 281 285

T13 Jack Lee 210 -6 69 -3 71 -1 70 -2

34 Drew Sykes 214 -2 73 +1 71 -1 70 -2

T44 Max Bengtsson 216 E 74 +2 71 -1 71 -1

T59 Santiago Schele 219 +3 77 +5 68 -4 74 +2
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T65 Harrison James 220 +4 72 E 74 +2 74 +2

10 USF 855 287 281 287

T36 Nino Palmquist 215 -1 72 E 69 -3 74 +2

T36 Joshua Stewart 215 -1 70 -2 73 +1 72 E

T36 Jackson Spybey 215 -1 73 +1 70 -2 72 E

T44 Wilhelm Ryding 216 E 72 E 69 -3 75 +3

T76 Roman Solomon 223 +7 80 +8 74 +2 69 -3

11 Alabama 856 279 286 291

T26 Brycen Jones 213 -3 68 -4 71 -1 74 +2

T36 Nicholas Gross 215 -1 67 -5 74 +2 74 +2

T49 Jack Mitchell 217 +1 72 E 74 +2 71 -1

T49 Jonathan Griz 217 +1 72 E 70 -2 75 +3

T59 William Jennings 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E

12 Duke 864 291 288 285

T2 William Love 206 -10 66 -6 72 E 68 -4

T44 Ethan Evans 216 E 73 +1 71 -1 72 E

T68 Bryan Kim 221 +5 79 +7 70 -2 72 E

T68 Daniel Choi 221 +5 73 +1 75 +3 73 +1

90 Charles Nelson 243 +27 83 +11 77 +5 83 +11

13 Louisville 866 294 289 283

T36 Cooper Claycomb 215 -1 74 +2 70 -2 71 -1

T49 Adam Buchanan 217 +1 73 +1 74 +2 70 -2

T55 Brady Smith 218 +2 71 -1 76 +4 71 -1

T59 Warren Thomis 219 +3 77 +5 71 -1 71 -1

75 Easton Johnson 222 +6 76 +4 74 +2 72 E

14 UCF 867 280 294 293

T9 Hans Risvaer 209 -7 68 -4 70 -2 71 -1

T26 Clemente Silva 213 -3 69 -3 74 +2 70 -2

T68 Chase Haygood 221 +5 70 -2 75 +3 76 +4

T79 Lucas Dutartre 224 +8 73 +1 75 +3 76 +4

89 Jakub Hejlek 239 +23 77 +5 81 +9 81 +9

15 Liberty 872 291 287 294

T26 Silas Haarer 213 -3 71 -1 68 -4 74 +2

T55 Josh Ryan 218 +2 75 +3 71 -1 72 E

T68 Michael Lugiano 221 +5 73 +1 74 +2 74 +2

T68 Ike Joy 221 +5 73 +1 74 +2 74 +2

T79 Evan Barbin 224 +8 74 +2 76 +4 74 +2

16 North Florida 876 296 295 285

T26 Danny Erickson 213 -3 71 -1 74 +2 68 -4

T59 Adam Vermut 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E

T76 Filippo Serra 223 +7 73 +1 73 +1 77 +5

83 Luke Balaskiewicz 229 +13 77 +5 77 +5 75 +3

85 Laurens Schulze-Doering 230 +14 76 +4 84 +12 70 -2

POS Team/Player Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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Round: 3 Date: Mar 7 Type: Stroke Play

Sawgrass CC - Ponte Vedra Beach - FL: Sawgrass CC - East/West | Gold (M) | 7,092 yds | Par 72

Copyright © 2023



Page 3 of 3

Individuals

6 Alfons Bondesson LSU [IND] 208 -8 68 -4 70 -2 70 -2

16 Connor Brown Alabama [IND] 211 -5 73 +1 68 -4 70 -2

34 Diego Alvarez Perez North Florida [IND] 214 -2 71 -1 72 E 71 -1

36 Lucas Arntsen Coastal Carolina [IND] 215 -1 74 +2 71 -1 70 -2

59 Billy Davis Auburn [IND] 219 +3 72 E 78 +6 69 -3

65 Misha Golod North Carolina [IND] 220 +4 74 +2 75 +3 71 -1

68 Jean-Philippe Parr North Florida [IND] 221 +5 75 +3 72 E 74 +2

83 Maxi Puregger Virginia [IND] 229 +13 73 +1 82 +10 74 +2

86 August Petersson South Carolina [IND] 232 +16 75 +3 81 +9 76 +4

87 John Hiller Duke [IND] 233 +17 79 +7 79 +7 75 +3

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3

The Hayt (Men)
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The Hayt

Mar 7 - Mar 9, 2026

Multiple Courses
Date Generated: Mar 10, 2026

Course Totals By Round

Sawgrass CC - East/West Summary 72 7,092 72.33 267

Round 1: Sawgrass CC - East/West 72 7,092 72.26 90

Round 2: Sawgrass CC - East/West 72 7,092 72.73 90

Round 3: Sawgrass CC - East/West 72 7,092 72.00 87

Course Totals By Hole

All Rounds

Sawgrass CC - East/West (7,092 yards) | Par 72

1 9 4 451 4.32 +0.32 0 16 169 67 18

2 15 3 201 3.31 +0.31 0 10 180 66 14

3 5 4 419 4.24 +0.24 0 30 167 57 16

4 17 4 433 4.19 +0.19 0 26 186 45 13

5 6 3 192 3.17 +0.17 0 21 186 60 3

6 12 3 167 3.14 +0.14 0 24 187 57 2

7 13 4 463 4.13 +0.13 0 42 165 51 12

8 3 3 193 3.09 +0.09 0 31 187 50 2

9 14 4 378 4.06 +0.06 1 43 175 42 9

10 2 4 412 4.06 +0.06 0 39 189 33 9

11 1 4 421 3.98 -0.02 0 50 181 34 5

12 10 4 407 3.97 -0.03 0 48 182 39 1

13 16 4 381 3.97 -0.03 0 48 191 23 8

14 7 4 423 3.86 -0.14 1 66 176 25 2

15 18 5 525 4.85 -0.15 5 80 140 34 8

16 4 5 516 4.76 -0.24 5 106 119 32 8

17 11 5 566 4.76 -0.24 3 103 130 27 7

18 8 5 544 4.45 -0.55 14 144 93 15 4

Round 1

Sawgrass CC - East/West (7,092 yards) | Par 72

1 9 4 451 4.34 +0.34 0 3 59 22 6

2 13 4 463 4.30 +0.30 0 9 52 23 6

3 5 4 419 4.28 +0.28 0 9 57 17 7

4 15 3 201 3.23 +0.23 0 4 64 19 3

5 14 4 378 4.14 +0.14 0 10 61 15 4

6 6 3 192 3.14 +0.14 0 5 69 14 2

7 17 4 433 4.12 +0.12 0 9 67 10 4

8 12 3 167 3.11 +0.11 0 9 62 19 0

9 10 4 407 4.06 +0.06 0 10 65 15 0

10 2 4 412 4.03 +0.03 0 17 61 7 5

11 1 4 421 3.97 -0.03 0 20 55 13 2

12 3 3 193 2.92 -0.08 0 12 73 5 0

13 16 4 381 3.88 -0.12 0 20 63 5 2

14 18 5 525 4.84 -0.16 2 24 51 12 1

15 7 4 423 3.82 -0.18 0 24 59 6 1

16 4 5 516 4.80 -0.20 1 36 38 11 4

17 11 5 566 4.77 -0.23 1 34 42 11 2

18 8 5 544 4.49 -0.51 4 42 40 4 0

PAR YARDAGE AVG. SCORE ROUNDS

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+



Round 2

Sawgrass CC - East/West (7,092 yards) | Par 72

1 9 4 451 4.36 +0.36 0 6 52 26 6

2 15 3 201 3.33 +0.33 0 5 54 27 4

3 6 3 192 3.32 +0.32 0 4 54 31 1

4 5 4 419 4.30 +0.30 0 5 57 25 3

5 17 4 433 4.30 +0.30 0 7 55 23 5

6 3 3 193 3.29 +0.29 0 10 47 31 2

7 12 3 167 3.22 +0.22 0 5 62 21 2

8 16 4 381 4.11 +0.11 0 11 62 13 4

9 2 4 412 4.10 +0.10 0 11 62 14 3

10 13 4 463 4.06 +0.06 0 18 53 15 4

11 14 4 378 4.03 +0.03 0 20 51 15 4

12 1 4 421 3.97 -0.03 0 15 64 10 1

13 10 4 407 3.90 -0.10 0 21 57 12 0

14 18 5 525 4.86 -0.14 1 27 49 10 3

15 7 4 423 3.76 -0.24 1 28 53 8 0

16 11 5 566 4.74 -0.26 1 37 39 11 2

17 4 5 516 4.64 -0.36 2 41 36 9 2

18 8 5 544 4.44 -0.56 4 52 25 8 1

Round 3

Sawgrass CC - East/West (7,092 yards) | Par 72

1 15 3 201 3.38 +0.38 0 1 62 20 7

2 9 4 451 4.27 +0.27 0 7 58 19 6

3 17 4 433 4.16 +0.16 0 10 64 12 4

4 5 4 419 4.14 +0.14 0 16 53 15 6

5 12 3 167 3.08 +0.08 0 10 63 17 0

6 3 3 193 3.06 +0.06 0 9 67 14 0

7 13 4 463 4.04 +0.04 0 15 60 13 2

8 2 4 412 4.03 +0.03 0 11 66 12 1

9 6 3 192 3.03 +0.03 0 12 63 15 0

10 1 4 421 4.01 +0.01 0 15 62 11 2

11 7 4 423 3.99 -0.01 0 14 64 11 1

12 14 4 378 3.99 -0.01 1 13 63 12 1

13 10 4 407 3.97 -0.03 0 17 60 12 1

14 16 4 381 3.92 -0.08 0 17 66 5 2

15 18 5 525 4.86 -0.14 2 29 40 12 4

16 4 5 516 4.83 -0.17 2 29 45 12 2

17 11 5 566 4.77 -0.23 1 32 49 5 3

18 8 5 544 4.42 -0.58 6 50 28 3 3

Sawgrass CC - Ponte Vedra Beach - FL

Hosted By: North Florida

NCAA Division I

Advertisement

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+

https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3095


The Hayt

Mar 7 - Mar 9, 2026

Multiple Courses
Date Generated: Mar 10, 2026

Par 3s

1 Auburn 3.05 +3

T2 Charlotte 3.07 +4

T2 South Carolina 3.07 +4

4 Texas Tech 3.08 +5

T5 LSU 3.12 +7

T5 Alabama 3.12 +7

7 North Carolina 3.17 +10

T8 Clemson 3.18 +11

T8 Louisville 3.18 +11

T8 Duke 3.18 +11

T11 Coastal Carolina 3.20 +12

T11 North Florida 3.20 +12

13 Liberty 3.23 +14

14 USF 3.25 +15

15 Virginia 3.30 +18

16 UCF 3.33 +20

Advertisement

Par 4s

1 Auburn 3.96 -6

2 Texas Tech 3.99 -2

T3 LSU 4.00 E

T3 USF 4.00 E

5 Virginia 4.03 +5

6 Charlotte 4.04 +6

7 North Carolina 4.06 +9

8 Coastal Carolina 4.07 +11

T9 Clemson 4.09 +14

T9 South Carolina 4.09 +14

11 Alabama 4.10 +15

12 Liberty 4.12 +18

T13 Duke 4.15 +23

T13 North Florida 4.15 +23

T13 UCF 4.15 +23

16 Louisville 4.16 +24

Par 5s

1 North Carolina 4.53 -28

T2 Louisville 4.60 -24

T2 Coastal Carolina 4.60 -24

T2 Charlotte 4.59 -24

T2 South Carolina 4.60 -24

6 Virginia 4.62 -23

T7 Auburn 4.63 -22

T7 LSU 4.63 -22

9 Alabama 4.65 -21

10 Texas Tech 4.68 -19

11 UCF 4.72 -17

12 Clemson 4.73 -16

13 Liberty 4.75 -15

14 USF 4.82 -11

15 Duke 4.88 -7

16 North Florida 4.98 -1

RANK TEAM AVG SCORE RANK TEAM AVG SCORE RANK TEAM AVG SCORE



Eagles+

T1 Auburn 4

T1 South Carolina 4

T3 Charlotte 3

T3 Alabama 3

T5 Virginia 2

T5 Texas Tech 2

T5 LSU 2

T8 Coastal Carolina 1

T8 North Carolina 1

T8 Clemson 1

T8 Liberty 1

T8 UCF 1

T8 North Florida 1

Birdies

T1 Coastal Carolina 63

T1 North Carolina 63

T3 Virginia 61

T3 Texas Tech 61

5 Auburn 58

6 Charlotte 55

7 LSU 53

8 Clemson 52

9 Louisville 51

T10 Alabama 48

T10 Liberty 48

T12 UCF 47

T12 Duke 47

14 USF 46

15 South Carolina 44

16 North Florida 42

Pars

1 South Carolina 183

2 USF 180

T3 Charlotte 174

T3 LSU 174

5 Auburn 173

6 Alabama 171

7 Louisville 168

8 Texas Tech 166

9 North Florida 165

T10 Clemson 164

T10 Liberty 164

12 Duke 163

13 UCF 161

14 North Carolina 157

15 Coastal Carolina 154

16 Virginia 153

Bogeys

16 Auburn 27

15 Charlotte 32

T13 South Carolina 34

T13 Texas Tech 34

12 LSU 38

11 USF 39

10 Louisville 41

9 North Carolina 42

T7 Alabama 43

T7 Coastal Carolina 43

6 Clemson 44

5 Virginia 45

T3 North Florida 47

T3 Duke 47

2 Liberty 50

1 UCF 51

Doubles+

16 LSU 2

T12 South Carolina 5

T12 Charlotte 5

T12 Alabama 5

T12 USF 5

T8 Auburn 7

T8 Texas Tech 7

T8 North Carolina 7

T8 Liberty 7

T5 Virginia 9

T5 Coastal Carolina 9

T5 Clemson 9

T3 UCF 10

T3 Louisville 10

2 Duke 13

1 North Florida 15

Sawgrass CC - Ponte Vedra Beach - FL

Hosted By: North Florida

NCAA Division I

RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL

RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL

https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3095


The Hayt

Mar 7 - Mar 9, 2026

Multiple Courses
Date Generated: Mar 10, 2026

Par 3s

1 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 2.75 -3

2 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 2.83 -2

T3 Jake Albert
Auburn 2.92 -1

T3 Alfons Bondesson
LSU (IND) 2.92 -1

T3 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 2.92 -1

T3 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 2.92 -1

T3 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 2.92 -1

T3 Josh Ryan
Liberty 2.92 -1

T3 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 2.92 -1

T3 Brycen Jones
Alabama 2.92 -1

T3 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 2.92 -1

T12 Zach Adams
South Carolina 3.00 E

T12 Marek Fleming
South Carolina 3.00 E

T12 Jackson Spybey
USF 3.00 E

T12 Hudson Lawson
LSU 3.00 E

T12 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 3.00 E

T12 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 3.00 E

T12 Colin Salema
Clemson 3.00 E

T12 Jay Mendell
LSU 3.00 E

T12 Chase Cline
Charlotte 3.00 E

T21 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 3.08 +1

T21 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 3.08 +1

T21 Warren Thomis
Louisville 3.08 +1

T21 William Love
Duke 3.08 +1

T21 Noah McWilliams
LSU 3.08 +1

T21 Seb Cave
Charlotte 3.08 +1

T21 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 3.08 +1

Par 4s

T1 Hans Risvaer
UCF 3.80 -6

T1 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 3.80 -6

T1 William Love
Duke 3.80 -6

4 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 3.83 -5

T5 Joshua Stewart
USF 3.87 -4

T5 Nino Palmquist
USF 3.87 -4

T5 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 3.87 -4

T5 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 3.87 -4

T5 Jake Albert
Auburn 3.87 -4

T10 Oscar Holm-
Bredkjaer… 3.90 -3

T10 Clemente Silva
UCF 3.90 -3

T10 Paul Chang
Virginia 3.90 -3

T10 Ben James
Virginia 3.90 -3

T10 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 3.90 -3

T10 Dan Hayes
LSU 3.90 -3

T16 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 3.93 -2

T16 Danny Erickson
North Florida 3.93 -2

T16 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 3.93 -2

T16 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 3.93 -2

T16 Gunnlaugur Arni
Sveinsson… 3.93 -2

T16 Alfons Bondesson
LSU (IND) 3.93 -2

T22 Jay Mendell
LSU 3.97 -1

T22 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 3.97 -1

T22 Seb Cave
Charlotte 3.97 -1

T22 Diego Alvarez
Perez… 3.97 -1

T22 Logan Reilly
Auburn 3.97 -1

T22 Silas Haarer
Liberty 3.97 -1

Par 5s

1 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 4.08 -11

2 Seb Cave
Charlotte 4.09 -10

T3 Ben James
Virginia 4.25 -9

T3 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 4.25 -9

T5 Oscar Holm-
Bredkjaer… 4.33 -8

T5 Niall Sheils
Donegan… 4.33 -8

T5 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 4.33 -8

T8 Jay Mendell
LSU 4.42 -7

T8 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 4.42 -7

T8 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 4.42 -7

T8 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 4.42 -7

T8 Brock Blais
South Carolina 4.42 -7

T8 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 4.42 -7

T8 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 4.42 -7

T15 Silas Haarer
Liberty 4.50 -6

T15 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 4.50 -6

T15 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 4.50 -6

T15 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 4.50 -6

T15 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 4.50 -6

T15 Cayden Pope
Auburn 4.50 -6

T15 Chase Haygood
UCF 4.50 -6

T15 Gunnlaugur Arni
Sveinsson… 4.50 -6

T23 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 4.58 -5

T23 William Jennings
Alabama 4.58 -5

T23 Logan Reilly
Auburn 4.58 -5

T23 Alfons Bondesson
LSU (IND) 4.58 -5

T23 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 4.58 -5

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



T21 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 3.08 +1

T21 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 3.08 +1

T21 Niall Sheils
Donegan… 3.08 +1

T21 Cayden Pope
Auburn 3.08 +1

T21 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 3.08 +1

T21 Adam Vermut
North Florida 3.08 +1

T21 Ethan Evans
Duke 3.08 +1

T35 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 3.17 +2

T35 Brady Smith
Louisville 3.17 +2

T35 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 3.17 +2

T35 Danny Erickson
North Florida 3.17 +2

T35 Evan Barbin
Liberty 3.17 +2

T35 Gunnlaugur Arni
Sveinsson… 3.17 +2

T35 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 3.17 +2

T35 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 3.17 +2

T35 Misha Golod
North Carolina… 3.17 +2

T35 Bryan Lee
Virginia 3.17 +2

T35 Rich Wills
Clemson 3.17 +2

T35 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 3.17 +2

T35 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 3.17 +2

T35 Diego Alvarez
Perez… 3.17 +2

T35 Brock Blais
South Carolina 3.17 +2

T35 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 3.17 +2

T51 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 3.25 +3

T51 Easton Johnson
Louisville 3.25 +3

T51 Ben James
Virginia 3.25 +3

T51 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 3.25 +3

T51 Roman Solomon
USF 3.25 +3

T51 Logan Reilly
Auburn 3.25 +3

T51 Laurens Schulze-
Doering… 3.25 +3

T51 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 3.25 +3

T51 Charles Nelson
Duke 3.25 +3

T51 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 3.25 +3

T22 Colin Salema
Clemson 3.97 -1

T29 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 4.00 E

T29 Jackson Spybey
USF 4.00 E

T29 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina… 4.00 E

T29 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 4.00 E

T29 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 4.00 E

T29 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 4.00 E

T29 Brock Blais
South Carolina 4.00 E

T36 Chase Cline
Charlotte 4.03 +1

T36 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 4.03 +1

T36 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 4.03 +1

T36 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 4.03 +1

T40 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 4.07 +2

T40 Ethan Evans
Duke 4.07 +2

T40 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 4.07 +2

T40 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 4.07 +2

T40 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 4.07 +2

T40 Hudson Lawson
LSU 4.07 +2

T40 Cayden Pope
Auburn 4.07 +2

T40 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 4.07 +2

T40 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 4.07 +2

T40 Filippo Serra
North Florida 4.07 +2

T50 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 4.10 +3

T50 Niall Sheils
Donegan… 4.10 +3

T50 Rich Wills
Clemson 4.10 +3

T50 Brycen Jones
Alabama 4.10 +3

T50 Ike Joy
Liberty 4.10 +3

T50 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 4.10 +3

T50 Bryan Kim
Duke 4.10 +3

T50 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 4.10 +3

T50 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 4.10 +3

T59 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 4.13 +4

T59 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 4.13 +4

T23 Clemente Silva
UCF 4.58 -5

T23 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 4.55 -5

T23 Brycen Jones
Alabama 4.58 -5

T23 William Love
Duke 4.58 -5

T23 Brady Smith
Louisville 4.58 -5

T23 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 4.58 -5

T23 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 4.58 -5

T23 Paul Chang
Virginia 4.58 -5

T36 Noah McWilliams
LSU 4.67 -4

T36 Misha Golod
North Carolina… 4.67 -4

T36 Warren Thomis
Louisville 4.67 -4

T36 Hans Risvaer
UCF 4.67 -4

T36 Zach Adams
South Carolina 4.67 -4

T36 Roman Solomon
USF 4.67 -4

T36 Daniel Choi
Duke 4.67 -4

T36 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 4.67 -4

T36 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 4.67 -4

T36 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina… 4.67 -4

T36 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 4.67 -4

T36 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 4.67 -4

T36 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 4.67 -4

T36 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 4.67 -4

T50 Hudson Lawson
LSU 4.75 -3

T50 Diego Alvarez
Perez… 4.75 -3

T50 Joshua Stewart
USF 4.75 -3

T50 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 4.75 -3

T50 Marek Fleming
South Carolina 4.75 -3

T50 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 4.75 -3

T50 Danny Erickson
North Florida 4.75 -3

T50 Colin Salema
Clemson 4.75 -3

T50 Ethan Evans
Duke 4.75 -3

T50 Michael Lee
Virginia 4.75 -3

T60 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 4.83 -2

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



T51 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 3.25 +3

T51 Michael Lee
Virginia 3.25 +3

T51 Hans Risvaer
UCF 3.25 +3

T51 Daniel Choi
Duke 3.25 +3

T51 Bryan Kim
Duke 3.25 +3

T51 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 3.25 +3

T51 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina… 3.25 +3

T51 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 3.25 +3

T69 Dan Hayes
LSU 3.33 +4

T69 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 3.33 +4

T69 Ike Joy
Liberty 3.33 +4

T69 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 3.33 +4

T69 Filippo Serra
North Florida 3.33 +4

T69 Silas Haarer
Liberty 3.33 +4

T69 August Petersson
South Carolina… 3.33 +4

T69 Paul Chang
Virginia 3.33 +4

T69 Nino Palmquist
USF 3.33 +4

T69 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 3.33 +4

T69 Oscar Holm-
Bredkjaer… 3.33 +4

T69 William Jennings
Alabama 3.33 +4

T81 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 3.42 +5

T81 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 3.42 +5

T81 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 3.42 +5

T81 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 3.42 +5

T81 Clemente Silva
UCF 3.42 +5

T86 Chase Haygood
UCF 3.50 +6

T86 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 3.50 +6

T86 Joshua Stewart
USF 3.50 +6

T86 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 3.50 +6

90 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 3.67 +8

Advertisement

T59 William Jennings
Alabama 4.13 +4

T59 Adam Vermut
North Florida 4.13 +4

T59 Noah McWilliams
LSU 4.13 +4

T64 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 4.17 +5

T64 Marek Fleming
South Carolina 4.17 +5

T64 Josh Ryan
Liberty 4.17 +5

T64 Easton Johnson
Louisville 4.17 +5

T64 Bryan Lee
Virginia 4.17 +5

T64 Chase Haygood
UCF 4.17 +5

T64 Brady Smith
Louisville 4.17 +5

T64 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 4.17 +5

T72 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 4.20 +6

T72 Daniel Choi
Duke 4.20 +6

T72 Warren Thomis
Louisville 4.20 +6

T72 Misha Golod
North Carolina… 4.20 +6

T76 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 4.23 +7

T76 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 4.23 +7

T76 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 4.23 +7

T79 Evan Barbin
Liberty 4.27 +8

T79 Zach Adams
South Carolina 4.27 +8

T79 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 4.27 +8

T79 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 4.27 +8

T79 Roman Solomon
USF 4.27 +8

T84 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 4.33 +10

T84 Michael Lee
Virginia 4.33 +10

86 August Petersson
South Carolina… 4.37 +11

87 Laurens Schulze-
Doering… 4.40 +12

88 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 4.50 +15

89 Charles Nelson
Duke 4.60 +18

90 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 4.63 +19

T60 Ike Joy
Liberty 4.83 -2

T60 Josh Ryan
Liberty 4.83 -2

T60 Rich Wills
Clemson 4.83 -2

T60 Dan Hayes
LSU 4.82 -2

T60 Easton Johnson
Louisville 4.83 -2

T60 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 4.83 -2

T60 Evan Barbin
Liberty 4.83 -2

T60 Adam Vermut
North Florida 4.83 -2

T69 Jackson Spybey
USF 4.92 -1

T69 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 4.92 -1

T69 Laurens Schulze-
Doering… 4.92 -1

T69 Nino Palmquist
USF 4.92 -1

T69 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 4.92 -1

T69 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 4.92 -1

T69 Bryan Kim
Duke 4.92 -1

T69 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 4.92 -1

T77 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 5.00 E

T77 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 5.00 E

T77 Jake Albert
Auburn 5.00 E

T80 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 5.08 +1

T80 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 5.08 +1

T80 August Petersson
South Carolina… 5.08 +1

T80 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 5.08 +1

T80 Chase Cline
Charlotte 5.08 +1

T80 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 5.08 +1

T80 Filippo Serra
North Florida 5.08 +1

T80 Bryan Lee
Virginia 5.08 +1

88 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 5.17 +2

89 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 5.33 +4

90 Charles Nelson
Duke 5.50 +6

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



April & May Travel Included

Wanna get aw
ith l f

Eagles+

T1 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 2

T1 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 2

T1 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 2

T4 Chase Haygood
UCF 1

T4 Evan Barbin
Liberty 1

T4 Jay Mendell
LSU 1

T4 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 1

T4 Seb Cave
Charlotte 1

T4 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 1

T4 Niall Sheils Donegan
North Carolina 1

T4 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 1

T4 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 1

T4 Noah McWilliams
LSU 1

T4 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 1

T4 August Petersson
South Carolina (IND) 1

T4 Cayden Pope
Auburn 1

T4 Laurens Schulze-Doering
North Florida 1

T4 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 1

T4 Michael Lee
Virginia 1

T4 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer
Clemson 1

T4 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 1

T4 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 1

T4 Zach Adams
South Carolina 1

T4 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 1

T4 Misha Golod
North Carolina (IND) 1

T4 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 1

Birdies

1 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 16

T2 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 15

T2 Seb Cave
Charlotte 15

T2 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 15

T2 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 15

T2 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 15

T2 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 15

T2 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 15

T2 Ben James
Virginia 15

T2 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 15

T11 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 14

T11 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 14

T11 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 14

T11 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 14

T11 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 14

T11 William Love
Duke 14

T11 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 14

T11 Hans Risvaer
UCF 14

T11 Alfons Bondesson
LSU (IND) 14

T11 Danny Erickson
North Florida 14

T11 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 14

T22 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 13

T22 Jay Mendell
LSU 13

T22 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 13

T22 Silas Haarer
Liberty 13

T22 Jake Albert
Auburn 13

T27 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 12

T27 Clemente Silva
UCF 12

T27 Josh Ryan
Liberty 12

T27 Warren Thomis
Louisville 12

T27 Brycen Jones
Alabama 12

Pars

1 Jackson Spybey
USF 47

2 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 43

3 Cayden Pope
Auburn 42

T4 Hudson Lawson
LSU 40

T4 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina (IND) 40

T6 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer
Clemson 39

T6 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 39

T6 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 39

T9 Dan Hayes
LSU 38

T9 Chase Cline
Charlotte 38

T9 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 38

T9 Colin Salema
Clemson 38

T13 Paul Chang
Virginia 37

T13 Brock Blais
South Carolina 37

T13 Brady Smith
Louisville 37

T13 Adam Vermut
North Florida 37

T13 Roman Solomon
USF 37

T13 Ike Joy
Liberty 37

T19 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 36

T19 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 36

T19 Diego Alvarez Perez
North Florida (IND) 36

T19 Ethan Evans
Duke 36

T19 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 36

T19 William Love
Duke 36

T25 Zach Adams
South Carolina 35

T25 Logan Reilly
Auburn 35

T25 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 35

T25 Bryan Kim
Duke 35

T25 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 35

T25 Hans Risvaer
UCF 35

T31 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 34

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T32 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 11

T32 Niall Sheils Donegan
North Carolina 11

T32 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 11

T32 Logan Reilly
Auburn 11

T32 Paul Chang
Virginia 11

T32 Brock Blais
South Carolina 11

T32 Joshua Stewart
USF 11

T32 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 11

T32 Daniel Choi
Duke 11

T32 Nino Palmquist
USF 11

T32 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 11

T43 Michael Lee
Virginia 10

T43 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer
Clemson 10

T43 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 10

T43 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 10

T43 Diego Alvarez Perez
North Florida (IND) 10

T43 Ethan Evans
Duke 10

T43 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 10

T43 Marek Fleming
South Carolina 10

T43 Rich Wills
Clemson 10

T43 Bryan Lee
Virginia 10

T43 Colin Salema
Clemson 10

T54 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 9

T54 Noah McWilliams
LSU 9

T54 Laurens Schulze-Doering
North Florida 9

T54 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 9

T54 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 9

T54 Filippo Serra
North Florida 9

T54 William Jennings
Alabama 9

T54 Brady Smith
Louisville 9

T62 Chase Haygood
UCF 8

T62 Evan Barbin
Liberty 8

T62 Zach Adams
South Carolina 8

T31 Niall Sheils Donegan
North Carolina 34

T31 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 34

T31 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 34

T31 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 34

T31 Easton Johnson
Louisville 34

T31 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 34

T31 Alfons Bondesson
LSU (IND) 34

T31 Clemente Silva
UCF 34

T40 Chase Haygood
UCF 33

T40 Evan Barbin
Liberty 33

T40 Jay Mendell
LSU 33

T40 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 33

T40 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 33

T40 Joshua Stewart
USF 33

T40 William Jennings
Alabama 33

T40 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 33

T40 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 33

T40 Ben James
Virginia 33

T40 Jake Albert
Auburn 33

T40 Brycen Jones
Alabama 33

T40 Nino Palmquist
USF 33

T53 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 32

T53 Noah McWilliams
LSU 32

T53 Misha Golod
North Carolina (IND) 32

T53 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 32

T53 Marek Fleming
South Carolina 32

T53 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 32

T53 Filippo Serra
North Florida 32

T53 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 32

T53 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 32

T53 Danny Erickson
North Florida 32

T53 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 32

T53 Silas Haarer
Liberty 32

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T62 Misha Golod
North Carolina (IND) 8

T62 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 8

T62 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 8

T62 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 8

T62 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 8

T62 Easton Johnson
Louisville 8

T62 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 8

T62 Bryan Kim
Duke 8

T62 Adam Vermut
North Florida 8

T62 Dan Hayes
LSU 8

T62 Chase Cline
Charlotte 8

T62 Hudson Lawson
LSU 8

T62 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina (IND) 8

T78 August Petersson
South Carolina (IND) 7

T78 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 7

T80 Cayden Pope
Auburn 6

T80 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 6

T80 Roman Solomon
USF 6

T80 Ike Joy
Liberty 6

T80 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 6

85 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 5

T86 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 4

T86 Charles Nelson
Duke 4

T86 Jackson Spybey
USF 4

89 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 3

90 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 2

T53 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 32

T66 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 31

T66 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 31

T66 Seb Cave
Charlotte 31

T66 Rich Wills
Clemson 31

T66 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 31

T66 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 31

T72 Bryan Lee
Virginia 30

T72 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 30

T72 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 30

T72 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 30

T72 Josh Ryan
Liberty 30

T72 Warren Thomis
Louisville 30

T78 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 29

T78 August Petersson
South Carolina (IND) 29

T78 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 29

T81 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 28

T81 Charles Nelson
Duke 28

T81 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 28

T81 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 28

T81 Daniel Choi
Duke 28

T86 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 27

T86 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 27

T88 Laurens Schulze-Doering
North Florida 26

T88 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 26

90 Michael Lee
Virginia 24

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



Bogeys

90 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 2

T84 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 3

T84 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 3

T84 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer
Clemson 3

T84 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 3

T84 Jackson Spybey
USF 3

T84 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 3

T82 William Love
Duke 4

T82 Hans Risvaer
UCF 4

T74 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 5

T74 Seb Cave
Charlotte 5

T74 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 5

T74 Cayden Pope
Auburn 5

T74 Paul Chang
Virginia 5

T74 Brady Smith
Louisville 5

T74 Hudson Lawson
LSU 5

T74 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina (IND) 5

T62 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 6

T62 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 6

T62 Frankie Harris
South Carolina 6

T62 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 6

T62 Brock Blais
South Carolina 6

T62 Ethan Evans
Duke 6

T62 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 6

T62 Colin Salema
Clemson 6

T62 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 6

T62 Ben James
Virginia 6

T62 Alfons Bondesson
LSU (IND) 6

T62 Danny Erickson
North Florida 6

T52 Jay Mendell
LSU 7

T52 Niall Sheils Donegan
North Carolina 7

Doubles+

T37 Seb Cave
Charlotte 1

T37 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 1

T37 Niall Sheils Donegan
North Carolina 1

T37 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 1

T37 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 1

T37 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer
Clemson 1

T37 Justin Matthews
Charlotte 1

T37 Jonathan Griz
Alabama 1

T37 Misha Golod
North Carolina (IND) 1

T37 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 1

T37 Paul Chang
Virginia 1

T37 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 1

T37 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 1

T37 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 1

T37 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 1

T37 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 1

T37 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 1

T37 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 1

T37 Chase Cline
Charlotte 1

T37 Hudson Lawson
LSU 1

T37 Lucas Arntsen
Coastal Carolina (IND) 1

T37 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 1

T37 Grant Roscich
North Carolina 1

T37 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 1

T37 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 1

T37 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 1

T37 Hans Risvaer
UCF 1

T37 Silas Haarer
Liberty 1

T37 Clemente Silva
UCF 1

T37 Daniel Choi
Duke 1

T37 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 1

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T52 Frazer Jones
Charlotte 7

T52 Cooper Claycomb
Louisville 7

T52 Adam Vermut
North Florida 7

T52 Dan Hayes
LSU 7

T52 Chase Cline
Charlotte 7

T52 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 7

T52 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 7

T52 Clemente Silva
UCF 7

T46 Zach Adams
South Carolina 8

T46 Logan Reilly
Auburn 8

T46 Diego Alvarez Perez
North Florida (IND) 8

T46 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 8

T46 Silas Haarer
Liberty 8

T46 Jake Albert
Auburn 8

T36 Chase Haygood
UCF 9

T36 Evan Barbin
Liberty 9

T36 Connor Brown
Alabama (IND) 9

T36 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 9

T36 Bryan Kim
Duke 9

T36 Roman Solomon
USF 9

T36 Andrew Riley
North Carolina 9

T36 Drew Sykes
Coastal Carolina 9

T36 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 9

T36 Brycen Jones
Alabama 9

T24 Joshua Stewart
USF 10

T24 Jack Mitchell
Alabama 10

T24 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 10

T24 Billy Davis
Auburn (IND) 10

T24 Filippo Serra
North Florida 10

T24 Easton Johnson
Louisville 10

T24 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 10

T24 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 10

T24 Josh Ryan
Liberty 10

T19 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 2

T19 Jackson Koivun
Auburn 2

T19 Zach Adams
South Carolina 2

T19 Ethan Evans
Duke 2

T19 Bryan Lee
Virginia 2

T19 Sihan Sandhu
North Carolina 2

T19 Easton Johnson
Louisville 2

T19 Bryan Kim
Duke 2

T19 Adam Vermut
North Florida 2

T19 Roman Solomon
USF 2

T19 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 2

T19 Max Bengtsson
Coastal Carolina 2

T19 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 2

T19 Jack Lee
Coastal Carolina 2

T19 Danny Erickson
North Florida 2

T19 Adam Buchanan
Louisville 2

T19 Josh Ryan
Liberty 2

T19 Warren Thomis
Louisville 2

T8 Nicholas Gross
Alabama 3

T8 Talan Harrison
South Carolina 3

T8 Chase Haygood
UCF 3

T8 Evan Barbin
Liberty 3

T8 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 3

T8 Michael Lee
Virginia 3

T8 Filippo Serra
North Florida 3

T8 Brady Smith
Louisville 3

T8 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 3

T8 Wilhelm Ryding
USF 3

T8 Harrison James
Coastal Carolina 3

T6 Ben Gregg
Texas Tech 4

T6 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 4

5 Josiah Gilbert
Auburn 5

4 August Petersson
South Carolina (IND) 6

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T24 Warren Thomis
Louisville 10

T24 Nino Palmquist
USF 10

T24 Daniel Boone
Charlotte 10

T16 August Petersson
South Carolina (IND) 11

T16 Laurens Schulze-Doering
North Florida 11

T16 Santiago Schele
Coastal Carolina 11

T16 Lucas Augustsson
Clemson 11

T16 Jean-Philippe Parr
North Florida (IND) 11

T16 Ike Joy
Liberty 11

T16 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 11

T16 Keaton Vo
North Carolina 11

T9 Noah McWilliams
LSU 12

T9 Misha Golod
North Carolina (IND) 12

T9 Marek Fleming
South Carolina 12

T9 Bryan Lee
Virginia 12

T9 Michael Lugiano
Liberty 12

T9 William Jennings
Alabama 12

T9 Maxi Puregger
Virginia (IND) 12

T6 Rich Wills
Clemson 13

T6 Lucas Dutartre
UCF 13

T6 Luke Balaskiewicz
North Florida 13

T4 Charles Nelson
Duke 14

T4 Daniel Choi
Duke 14

T2 Michael Lee
Virginia 16

T2 John Hiller
Duke (IND) 16

1 Jakub Hejlek
UCF 18

T2 Laurens Schulze-Doering
North Florida 7

T2 Jackson Byrd
Clemson 7

1 Charles Nelson
Duke 8

Sawgrass CC - Ponte Vedra Beach - FL

Hosted By: North Florida

NCAA Division I

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL

https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3095
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